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Who We Are?

ETU-LINK founded in 2014, As High-Tech enterprise focusing on the devel-
opment, production and sales of optical transceivers. With high speed optical
modules as the core products, serves the optical fiber communication market
such as Telecom, Data Center and Storage.

Advanced technology

Deeply plowing the optical communication industry for more than 10 years,
and obtain-ing the certification of «Specializing in New SMEs» and «National
High-tech Enterprises», and possessing more than 100" patents.

Efficient production

The advanced production line ensures efficient and standardized production,
with a timely delivery rate of more than 98% and stable production capacity. A
senior technical team with an average of more than 15 years of experience in the
industry provides escort.

Excellent quality

Through 1S09001/1SO14001/1SO45001 quality system certification and CE,
ROHS, FCC, REACH, TUV, CB and other international certifications, the product
quality has reached the first-class level in the in-dustry.

Globally recognized
The products are sold to more than 100 countries all over the world, and the
same cus-tomer repurchased up to 568 times, winning extensive trust.

Innovation leading

Adhering to customer demand-oriented, quality as life, innovation as power,
we are com-mitted to become a leader in the field of global optical communica-
tions. We look forward to establishing long-term and stable cooperation with more
customers and jointly promoting the development and application of optical com-
munication technology.
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Regular Product

400G OSFP SR4 100G 40/100G
QSFP28 BIDI 10~80KM QSFP+/QSFP28 LR4

40/100G 40/100G 1.25G SFP 200KM
QSFP+/QSFP28 ER4 QSFP+/QSFP28 ZR4

10G SFP+ 120KM 10G SFP+ RJ45 Direct Attach Cable
Series



ETU-Link products list
W Popular products ¥ Star products

400G/200G Transceiver

Model No. Data Rate Package Wavelength(nm) Distance Output Power Temp(C) Sensitivity  Interface
EQP112-400-SR4 400G QSFP112 850 100M -4.6~4 0~70 -4.6(OMA) MPO
EOP400-SR4 400G OSFP 850 100M -4.6~4 0~70 -4.6(OMA) MPO
EQD400-SR4 400G QSFP-DD 850 100M -4.6~4 0~70 -4.6(OMA) MPO
EQD400-SR8 400G QSFP-DD 850 100M -8.4~4 0~70 -3.4(OMA) MPO16
EQD400-DR4 400G QSFP-DD 1310 500M -2.9~4 0~70 -4.4(OMA) MPO12
EQD400-LR4 400G QSFP-DD 1310 10KM -2.7~5.1 0~70 -4.3(OMA) LC
EQD400-FR4 400G QSFP-DD 1310 2KM -3.3~3.5 0~70 -2.6(OMA) LC
EQD400-LR8 400G QSFP-DD 1310 10KM -2.8~5.3 0~70 -7.1(OMA) LC
EQP200-SR4 200G QSFP56 850 100M -6.5~4 0~70 -3.4(OMA) MPO
EQD200-SR8 200G QSFP-DD 850 100M -8.4~2.4 0~70 -5.2(OMA) MPO
EQP200-FR4 200G QSFP56 1270-1330 2KM -4.2~4.7 0~70 -3.8(OMA) LC

100G QSFP28 Dual Fiber

Model No. Data Rate Package = Wavelength(nm) Distance Output Power Temp(C) Sensitivity  Interface
& EQP85Y-01D 100G QSFP28 850 100M -8.4~2.4 0~70 -5.2 MPO
EQP31Y-2D-M 100G QSFP28 1310 2KM -6~2 0~70 -11.35 MPO
EQP29Y-2D 100G QSFP28 1295.56-1309.14 2KM -6.5~2.5 0~70 -10 LC
EQP27Y-2D 100G QSFP28  CWDM4 1270-1330 2KM -4~2.5 0~70 -11.5 LC
& EQP29Y-10D(1) 100G QSFP28 1295.56-1309.14 10KM -4.3~4.5 0~70/-40~85 -8.6(OMA) LC
EQP29Y-30D(1) 100G QSFP28 1295.56-1309.14 30KM -2.5~6.5 0~70/-40~85 -156.5 LC
& EQP29Y-40D-D(I) 100G QSFP28 1295.56-1309.14 40KM -1~6.5 0~70/-40~85 -16 LC
EQP31Y-10D 100G QSFP28 1310 10KM -1.4~4.5 0~70 -7.5+TECQ(OMA) LC
EQP31Y-30D 100G QSFP28 1310 30KM 0~5.6 0~70  -13.9+TECQ(OMA) LC
* EQPDxxY-10D 100G QSFP28 1295.56-1312.58  10KM -1.4~4.5 0~70 -7.5+TECQ(OMA) LC
* EQPDxxY-80D 100G QSFP28 1525.66-1563.86 80KM -7~4.5 0~70 -7.5+TECQ(OMA) LC
* EQP29Y-40D(l) 100G QSFP28 1295.56-1309.14 40KM -1~6.5 0~70/-40~85 -18 LC
] EQP29Y-80D(1) 100G QSFP28 1295.56-1309.14 80KM =65 0~70/-40~85 -28 LC
* EQP29Y-A0D 100G QSFP28 1295.56-1309.14  100KM 3~6.5 0~70 -30 LC
EQP89Y-01D 100G QSFP28 SWDM4 850-940  150M -9.5~3.4 0~70 -8.8 LC



100G QSFP28 BIDI

Model No. Data Rate  Package Wavelength(nm) Distance Output Power Temp(C) Sensitivity  Interface

EB85Y-01D 100G QSFP28 850/900 100M -6.2~4 0~70 -8(OMA) LC
* EB23Y-10D 100G QSFP28 1270/1330 10KM -1.4~45 0~70 -7.5+TECQ(OMA) LC
* EB32Y-10D 100G QSFP28 1330/1270 10KM -1.4~45 0~70 -7.5+TECQ(OMA) LC
* EB91Y-20D 100G QSFP28 1291/1311 20KM -0.2~6.6 0~70 -9+TECQ(OMA) LC
* EB19Y-20D 100G QSFP28 1311/1291 20KM -0.2~6.6 0~70 -9+TECQ(OMA) LC
* EB59Y-30D 100G QSFP28 1304/1309 30KM 0~5.6 0~70 -13.9+TECQ(OMA) LC
* EB95Y-30D 100G QSFP28 1309/1304 30KM 0~5.6 0~70 -13.9+TECQ(OMA) LC
* EB59Y-40D 100G QSFP28 1304/1309 40KM 1.56~7.1 0~70 -15.2+TECQ(OMA) LC
* EB95Y-40D 100G QSFP28 1309/1304 40KM 1.5~7.1 0~70 -15.2+TECQ(OMA) LC
* EB29Y-80D 100G QSFP28 1273.55-1286.66 80KM (=615 0~70 -27(OMA) LC
* EB92Y-80D 100G QSFP28 1295.56-1309.14 80KM 1~6.5 0~70 -27(OMA) LC

40G Transceiver

Model No. Data Rate  Package Wavelength(nm) Distance Output Power Temp(C) Sensitivity  Interface
h EQP854X-01D 40G QSFP+ 850 100M -7.6~0.5 0~70 -9.5 MPO
EQP854X-03D 40G QSFP+ 850 300M -7.6~1 0~70 -9.9 MPO
EQP314X-2D-M 40G QSFP+ 1310 2KM -7.6~1 0~70 -9.9 MPO
EQP274X-2D 40G QSFP+ CWDM4 1270-1330 2KM -7~2.3 0~70 -11.5 LC
N EQP274X-10D(l) 40G QSFP+ CWDM4 1270-1330 10KM -7~2.3 0~70/-40~85 -11.5 LC
EQP274X-20D(l)  40G QSFP+ CWDM4 1270-1330  20KM -5.5~1.5 0~70/-40~85 -12.5 LC
EQP274X-30D(l)  40G QSFP+ CWDM4 1270-1330  30KM -7~2.3 0~70/-40~85 -11.5 LC
* EQP274X-40D()  40G QSFP+ CWDM4 1270-1330  40KM 1~6 0~70/-40~85 -15 LC
EB854X-01D-SR 40G QSFP+ BIDI 850 150M -4~5 0~70 -1 LC
EQP314X-10D-M 40G QSFP+ 1310 10KM -5.5~1.5 0~70 -12.5 MPO
EQP294X-40D(1) 40G QSFP+ 1295.56-1309.14 40KM -2.7~4.5 0~70/-40~85 -16.8 LC
* EQP294X-80D(I)  40G QSFP+ 1295.56-1309.14  80KM 1~6.5 0~70/-40~85 -24 LC
EB894X-02D 40G QSFP+ BIDI SWDM4 850-940  240M -7.5~3 0~70 -9.1 LC

32G Transceiver

Model No. Data Rate = Package Wavelength(nm) Distance Output Power Temp(C) Sensitivity  Interface
ESP853X-01D 32G SFP28 850 100M -6.2~2 0~70 -10.2 LC
ESP313X-10D(1) 32G SFP28 1310 10KM -7~2 0~70/-40~85 -11.6 LC
ESP313X-40D(l) 32G SFP28 1310 40KM -3~6 0~70/-40~85 -14 LC



25G Transceiver

Model No. Data Rate Package Wavelength(nm) Distance Output Power Temp(C) Sensitivity Interface
N ESP852X-01D 25G SFP28 850 100M -8.4~2.4 0~70 -10.3 LC
ESP852X-01D-H 25G SFP28 850 100M -8.4~2.4 0~70 -10.3 LC
ESP852X-01D(l)  25G SFP28 850 100M -8.4~2.4 0~70/-40~85 -10.3 LC
NESP312X-10D(I)  25G SFP28 1310 10KM -8.4~2.4 0~70/-40~85 -13.3 LC
ESP312X-10D-H(l) 25G SFP28 1310 10KM -7~2 0~70/-40~85 -13.3 LC
ESP312X-20D(l) 25G SFP28 1310 20KM -7~2 0~70/-40~85 -14 LC
ESP312X-30D(l)  25G SFP28 1310 30KM 0~6 0~70/-40~85 -18 LC
ESP312X-40D-D(l) 25G SFP28 1310 40KM 0~6 0~70/-40~85 -19 LC
ESP312X-40D(l)  25G SFP28 1310 40KM 0~6 0~70/-40~85 -19 LC
* ESP312X-80D(l)  25G SFP28 1309 80KM 2~7 0~70/-40~85 -28 LC
ESP302X-80D(l) 25G SFP28 1300 80KM 2~7 0~70/-40~85 -28 LC
ESCxx2X-10D 25G SFP28 CWDM1270-1370 10KM 0~6 0~70 -13.3 LC
ESCxx2X-40D 25G SFP28 CWDM1270-1330 40KM 0~6 0~70 -18 LC
* ESDxx2X-10D(l) 25G SFP28 DWDM (C17-61) 10KM -1~6 0~70/-40~85 -13.3 LC
* ESDxx2X-15D() 25G SFP28 DWDM (C17-61) 15KM -1~6 0~70/-40~85 -19 LC
* EST962X-15D(l) 25G SFP28 DWDM 1566.72~1528.77 15KM 0~5 0~70/-40~85 -19 LC
EB232X-03D(l) 25G SFP28 Tx1270/Rx1330 300M -7~2 0~70/-40~85 -12 LC
EB322X-03D(l) 25G SFP28 Tx1330/Rx1270 300M -7~2 0~70/-40~85 -12 LC
EB232X-10D(l) 25G SFP28 Tx1270/Rx1330 10KM -7~2 0~70/-40~85 -13.3 LC
EB322X-10D(l) 25G SFP28 Tx1330/Rx1270 10KM -7~2 0~70/-40~85 -13.3 LC
* EB232X-40D(1) 25G SFP28 Tx1270/Rx1330 40KM 0~6 0~70/-40~85 -18 LC
* EB322X-40D(1) 25G SFP28 Tx1330/Rx1270 40KM 0~6 0~70/-40~85 -18 LC
EB212X-40D(1) 25G SFP28 Tx1270/Rx1310 40KM 0~6 0~70/-40~85 -19 LC
EB122X-40D(I) 25G SFP28 Tx1310/Rx1270 40KM 0~6 0~70/-40~85 -19 LC
EB932X-40D(l) 25G SFP28 TX1295/RX1309 40KM 0~6 0~70/-40~85 -19 LC
EB392X-40D(l) 25G SFP28 TX1309/RX1295 40KM 0~6 0~70/-40~85 -19 LC
EB932X-60D(1) 25G SFP28 TX1295/RX1309 60KM 2~7 0~70/-40~85 -21 LC
EB392X-60D(1) 25G SFP28 TX1309/RX1295 60KM 2~7 0~70/-40~85 -21 LC
* EB932X-80D(1) 25G SFP28 TX1295/RX1309 80KM 2~7 0~70/-40~85 -28 LC
* EB392X-80D(l) 25G SFP28 TX1309/RX1295 80KM 2~7 0~70/-40~85 -28 LC



16G Transceiver

Model No. Data Rate Package Wavelength(nm) Distance Output Power Temp(C) Sensitivity Interface
ESP85X6-01D 16G SFP+ 850 100M -7.8~-0.5 0~70 -10.5 LC
ESP31X6-10D 16G SFP+ 1310 10KM -5~-0.5 0~70 -12 LC
ESP31X6-20D 16G SFP+ 1310 20KM -5~-0.5 0~70 -12 LC
ESP55X6-40D 16G SFP+ 1550 40KM -1~3 0~70 -14 LC
EB23X6-10D 16G SFP+ Tx1270/Rx1330 10KM -3~2 0~70 -12 LC
EB32X6-10D 16G SFP+ Tx1330/Rx1270 10KM -3~2 0~70 -12 LC
EB23X6-20D 16G SFP+ Tx1270/Rx1330 20KM -3~2 0~70 -14 LC
EB32X6-20D 16G SFP+ Tx1330/Rx1270 20KM -3~2 0~70 -14 LC
ESCxxX6-10D 16G SFP+ CWDM 1270-1610 10KM -1~6 0~70 -12 LC
ESCxxX6-20D 16G SFP+ CWDM 1270-1370,1470-1610 20KM -1~6 0~70 -12 LC
ESCxxX6-40D 16G SFP+ CWDM 1270-1370,1470-1610 40KM -1~3 0~70 -14 LC
ESDxxX6-40D 16G SFP+ DWDM 40KM -1~3 0~70 -14 LC

10G SFP+ BIDI

Model No. Data Rate Package Wavelength(nm) Distance Output Power Temp(C) Sensitivity Interface
& EB23X-10D(1) 10G SFP+ 1270/1330 10KM -6~-0.5  0~70/-40~85  -14.4 LC/SC
& EB32X-10D(l) 10G SFP+ 1330/1270 10KM -6~-05  0~70/-40~85  -14.4 LC/SC
% EB35X-10D(l) 10G SFP+ 1310/1510 10KM -6~-0.5  0~70/-40~85  -14.4 LC
* EB53X-10D(1) 10G SFP+ 1510/1310 10KM -6~-0.5 0~70/-40~85 -14.4 LC
EB23X-20D(l) 10G SFP+ 1270/1330 20KM -4~2 0~70/-40~85 -14.4 LC/sC
EB32X-20D(l) 10G SFP+ 1330/1270 20KM -4~2 0~70/-40~85 -14.4 LC/SC
EB23X-40D(l) 10G SFP+ 1270/1330 40KM 0~5 0~70/-40~85 -15 LC/sC
EB32X-40D(l) 10G SFP+ 1330/1270 40KM 0~5 0~70/-40~85 -15 LC/SC
* EB35X-40D(l) 10G SFP+ 1310/1510 40KM 0~5 0~70/-40~85 -15 LC
* EB53X-40D(l) 10G SFP+ 1510/1310 40KM 0~5 0~70/-40~85 -156 LC
EB23X-60D(l) 10G SFP+ 1270/1330 60KM 0~6 0~70/-40~85 -20 LC/sC
EB32X-60D(l) 10G SFP+ 1330/1270 60KM 0~6 0~70/-40~85 -20 LC/sC
* EB45X-80D(l) 10G SFP+ 1490/1550 80KM -1~4 0~70/-40~85 -23 LC
* EB54X-80D(1) 10G SFP+ 1550/1490 80KM -1~4 0~70/-40~85 -23 LC
EB45X-A0D(l) 10G SFP+ 1490/1550 100KM 0~5 0~70/-40~85 -24 LC
EB54X-A0D(l) 10G SFP+ 1550/1490 100KM 0~5 0~70/-40~85 -24 LC



10G SFP+ Dual Fiber

Model No. Data Rate  Package Wavelength(nm) Distance  Output Power Temp(C) Sensitivity Interface

] ESP85X-03D(l) 10G SFP+ 850 300M -6~1 0~70/-40~85 -10 LC
& ESP31X-1 0oD(1) 10G SFP+ 1310 10KM -6~-0.5 0~70/-40~85 -14.4 LC

ESP31X-20D(l) 10G SFP+ 1310 20KM -6~-0.5 0~70/-40~85 -14.4 LC
& ESP31X-40D(l) 10G SFP+ 1310 40KM -1~4 0~70/-40~85 -16.4 LC
& ESP55X-40D(1) 10G SFP+ 1550 40KM -1~4 0~70/-40~85 -16.4 LC
L ESP55X-80D(l) 10G SFP+ 1550 80KM 0~5 0~70/-40~85 -24 LC
K ESP55X-A0D(I) 10G SFP+ 1550 100KM 1~6 0~70/-40~85 -25 LC
* ESP55X-C0D(]) 10G SFP+ 1550 120KM 1~6 0~70/-40~85 -26 LC

10G SFP+ CWDM/DWDM

Model No. Data Rate  Package Wavelength(nm) Distance  Output Power Temp(C) Sensitivity Interface
ESCxxX-10D(l) 10G SFP+ 1270~1610 10KM -6~-0.5 0~70/-40~85 -14.4 LC
ESCxxX-20D(l) 10G SFP+ 1270~1610 20KM -6~-0.5 0~70/-40~85 -14.4 LC

* ESCxxX-40D(1) 10G SFP+ 1470~1610 40KM -1~3 0~70/-40~85 -15.8 LC
* ESCxxX-80D(l) 10G SFP+ 1470~1610 80KM 0~5 0~70/-40~85 -24 LC
* ESDxxX-40D(l) 10G SFP+ 1528.77~1563.86 40KM -1~4 0~70/-40~85 -15.8 LC
* ESDxxX-80D(1) 10G SFP+ 1528.77~1563.86 80KM 0~5 0~70/-40~85 -24 LC
* ESTxxX-40D(l) 10G SFP+ Tunable DWDM 40KM -1~4 0~70/-40~85 -15.8 LC
* ESTxxX-80D(1) 10G SFP+ Tunable DWDM 80KM -1~4 0~70/-40~85 -24 LC

1.25G SFP Dual Fiber

Model No. Data Rate  Package Wavelength(nm) Distance Output Power Temp(C) Sensitivity Interface

# ESP8512-05D 1.25G SFP 850 550M -10~-4 0~70 -18 LC
ESP3112-2D 1.25G SFP 1310 2KM -10~-4 0~70 -20 LC
& ESP3112-10D 1.25G SFP 1310 10KM -9~-3 0~70 -22 LC
# ESP3112-20D 1.25G SFP 1310 20KM -9~-3 0~70 -22 LC
ESP3112-40D 1.25G SFP 1310 40KM -5~0 0~70 -24 LC
ESP5512-40D 1.25G SFP 1550 40KM -5~0 0~70 -24 LC
ESP5512-80D 1.25G SFP 1550 80KM 0~5 0~70 -26 LC
ESP5512-COD 1.25G SFP 1550 120KM 1~5 0~70 -32 LC
ESP5512-G0OD 1.25G SFP 1550 160KM 0~5 0~70 -34 LC
* ESP5512-K0D 1.25G SFP 1550 200KM 2~7 0~70 -37 LC



1.25G SFP BIDI

Model No. Data Rate  Package Wavelength(nm) Distance Output Power  Temp(C) Sensitivity Interface

EB3512-3D 1.25G SFP 1310/1550 3KM -10~-4 0~70 -20 LC
EB5312-3D 1.25G SFP 1550/1310 3KM -10~-4 0~70 -20 LC
# EB3512-10D 1.25G SFP 1310/1550 10KM -9~-3 0~70 -22 LC
# EB5312-10D 1.25G SFP 1550/1310 10KM -9~-3 0~70 -22 LC
& EB3512-20D 1.25G SFP 1310/1550 20KM —9==-3; 0~70 =22 LC
# EB5312-20D 1.25G SFP 1550/1310 20KM -9~-3 0~70 -22 LC
EB3412-20D 1.25G SFP 1310/1490 20KM -9~-3 0~70 -22 LC
EB4312-20D 1.25G SFP 1490/1310 20KM -9~-3 0~70 -22 LC
EB3512-40D 1.25G SFP 1310/1550 40KM -5~0 0~70 -24 LC
EB5312-40D 1.25G SFP 1550/1310 40KM -5~0 0~70 -24 LC
EB3412-40D 1.25G SFP 1310/1490 40KM -5~0 0~70 -24 LC
EB4312-40D 1.25G SFP 1490/1310 40KM -5~0 0~70 -24 LC
EB4512-60D 1.25G SFP 1490/1550 60KM 0~5 0~70 -26 LC
EB5412-60D 1.25G SFP 1550/1490 60KM 0~5 0~70 -26 LC
EB5412-80D 1.25G SFP 1550/1490 80KM 0~5 0~70 -26 LC
EB4512-80D 1.25G SFP 1490/1550 80KM 0~5 0~70 -26 LC
EB5412-C0OD 1.25G SFP 1550/1490 120KM 1~5 0~70 -32 LC
EB4512-C0OD 1.25G SFP 1490/1550 120KM 1~5 0~70 -32 LC
EB5412-G0D 1.25G SFP 1550/1490 160KM 1~6 0~70 -33 LC
EB4512-G0OD 1.25G SFP 1490/1550 160KM 1~6 0~70 -33 LC
EB3512-3D-S 1.25G SFP 1310/1550 3KM -10~-4 0~70 -20 SC
EB5312-3D-S 1.25G SFP 1550/1310 3KM -10~-4 0~70 -20 SC
EB3512-20D-S 1.25G SFP 1310/1550 20KM C9E==S) 0~70 =22 SC
EB5312-20D-S 1.25G SFP 1550/1310 20KM -9~-3 0~70 -22 SC
EB3512-40D-S 1.25G SFP 1310/1550 40KM -5~0 0~70 -24 SC
EB5312-40D-S 1.25G SFP 1550/1310 40KM -5~0 0~70 -24 SC
EB4512-80D-S 1.25G SFP 1490/1550 80KM 0~5 0~70 -26 SC
EB5412-80D-S 1.25G SFP 1550/1490 80KM 0~5 0~70 -26 SC



Model No. Data Rate Package Wavelength (nm) Distance Temp.(C) Interface
» ES-T1-R 1000M only SFP Copper 100M 0~70 RJ45
N ES-T2-R 10/100/1000M SFP Copper 100M 0~70 RJ45
ES-T3-R 10/100M SFP Copper 100M 0~70 RJ45
W ES-T4-R 1000M SFP Copper 100M -40~+85 RJ45
& ES-T5-R 10G SFP+ Copper 30M 0~+65 RJ45
ES-T6-R 10G SFP+ Copper 80M 0~+65 RJ45
* ES-T7-R 10G SFP+ Copper 100M 0~70 RJ45

400G QSFP-DD AOC Cable

Model No. Describe Wavelength (hnm)  Cable Type Distance Package Temp.(C)

EAQD400-xx 400G QSFP-DD to QSFP-DD AOC AOC Cable OoM3 1-50M QSFP DD 0~70

200G QSFP56 AOC Cable

EAQP200-xx 200G QSFP56 to QSFP56 AOC AOC Cable OoM3 1-70M QSFP56 0~70

100G QSFP28 AOC Cable OM3 cable

& EAQPY-xx 100G QSFP28 to QSFP28 AOC 850 VCSEL 1-70M QSFP28 0~70
EAQPY-4SPxx 100G QSFP28 to 4*SFP28 AOC 850 VCSEL 1-70M QSFP28 to 4SFP28 0~70

56G QSFP+ AOC Cable

EAQP5X-xx 56G QSFP+ to QSFP+ AOC AOC Cable OM3 1-70m QSFP+ 0~70

40G QSFP+ AOC Cable

H EAQP4X-xxx 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ AOC AOC Cable OM3 1-100M QSFP+ TO QSFP+ 0~70

25G SFP28 AOC Cable

H EASP2X-xxx 25G SFP28 to SFP28 AOC AOC Cable OoM3 1-100M SFP28 0~70

10G SFP+ AOC Cable OM3 cable

W EASPX-xxx 10G SFP+ to SFP+ AOC 850 VCSEL 1-100M SFP+ 0~70



400G QSFP-DD DAC Cable

Model No. Describe Wavelength (nm) Cable Type Distance Package Temp.(C)
EDQD400-1 400G QSFP-DD to QSFP-DD DAC  Passive Cable 30AWG ™ QSFP DD 0~70
EDQD400-x-26 400G QSFP-DD to QSFP-DD DAC  Passive Cable 26AWG 2-2.5M QSFP DD 0~70

200G QSFP56 DAC Cable

EDQP200-x 200G QSFP56 to QSFP56 DAC Passive Cable 30AWG ™ QSFP56 0~70
EDQP200-x-26 200G QSFP56 to QSFP56 DAC Passive Cable 26AWG 2-3M QSFP56 0~70

100G QSFP28 DAC Cable

EDQPY-x 100G QSFP28 to QSFP28 DAC Passive Cable 30AWG 1-3M  QSFP28 to QSFP28 0~70
EDQPY-5-26 100G QSFP28 to QSFP28 DAC Passive Cable 26AWG 5M  QSFP28 to QSFP28 0~70
EDQPY-4SPx 100G QSFP28 to 4*SFP28 DAC Passive Cable 30AWG 1-3M  QSFP28 to 4SFP28 0~70
EDQPY-4SP5-26 100G QSFP28 to 4*SFP28 DAC Passive Cable 26AWG 5M  QSFP28 to 4SFP28 0~70

56G QSFP+ DAC Cable

EDQP5X-x 56G QSFP+ to QSFP+ DAC Passive Cable 30AWG 1-3M QSFP+ 0~70

EDQP5X-3-26 56G QSFP+ to QSFP+ DAC Passive Cable 26AWG 3M QSFP+ 0~70

40G QSFP+ DAC Cable

EDQP4X-x 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ DAC Passive Cable  30AWG  1-3M QSFP+TO QSFP+ 0~70
EDQP4X-5-26 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ DAC Passive Cable  26AWG 5M  QSFP+TO QSFP+ 0~70
EDQP4X-7-24 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ DAC Passive Cable  24AWG 7M  QSFP+TO QSFP+ 0-~70
EDQP4X-4SPx 40G QSFP+ to 4 SFP+ DAC Passive Cable  30AWG  1-3M QSFP+TO 4 SFP+ 0~70
EDQP4X-4SP5-26  40G QSFP+ to 4 SFP+ DAC Passive Cable  26AWG 5M  QSFP+TO 4 SFP+ 0~70
EDQP4X-4SP7-24  40G QSFP+ to 4 SFP+ DAC Passive Cable  24AWG 7M  QSFP+TO 4 SFP+ 0~70

25G SFP28 DAC Cable

EDSP2X-x 25G SFP28 to SFP28 DAC Passive Cable 30AWG 1-3M SFP28 0~70
EDSP2X-5-26 25G SFP28 to SFP28 DAC Passive Cable 26AWG 5M SFP28 0~70

10G SFP+ DAC Cable

EDSPX-x 10G SFP+ to SFP+ DAC Passive Cable 30AWG 0.5-3M SFP+ 0~70

EDSPX-xx-24 10G SFP+ to SFP+ DAC Passive Cable 24AWG 5-10M SFP+ 0~70
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Website Wechat Official Account

ETU-LINK TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.

) Production ADD: Right side of 3rd floor, No. 102 building, Longguan expressway,

Dalang street, Longhua District, Shenzhen, CHN

) R&D Center: 4/F, Building 4, Nanshan Yungu Phase Il, XiliStreet,

Nanshan District, Shenzhen, CHN

) +86-755 2328 4603

sales@etulinktechnology.com

www.etulinktechnology.com



